ANNEX AGRI / 19

AGRICULTURAL STATISTICS

Code
Item Description
Unit
Total Qty.
Proposed Allocation
Intended use
Complimentary items
Optimal application Date
Optimal Delivery Date
Target Beneficiaries





DHK
ERB
SUL






05-19-00001
Vehicles
Each
6
2
2
2
Local Authority - Agricultural Statistics Unit
-
Jan. 2000
Dec. 2000
Farmers

05-19-00002
Photocopy Machines 
Each
3
1
1
1

-
Jan. 2000
Dec. 2000
Farmers

05-19-00003
Computer-PC Desktop with Accessories
Each
12
4
4
4

-
Jan. 2000
Dec. 2000
Farmers

05-19-00004
Tech. Asst. (Cash Component)

Agri-Statistics Surveys (Cash Component)

1. Current agricultural statistics survey for winter crops (area, yield, production and cost production).

2. A survey on early crop assessment for winter crops 99-2000 season.

3. Weekly collection of prices agricultural products and animals inputs in the local market.

4. Survey the impact of UN SCR-986 on poultry farms private sector.

5. Agricultural machinery survey.

6. Post harvest survey.

7. Survey of Agricultural Labor.


US $
150,000

-
Jan. 2000
Dec. 2000
Farmers

Total estimated budget US $  410,000


Quantities subject to market price and / or reschedule of funds at time of procurement
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